105000003397

	(Requ	estor's Name)		
	(Addre	ess)		_
	(Addre	ess)	<u></u>	
· - .	(City/S	State/Zip/Phon	o ff)	
	(City/C	nate/Zip/Filoii	e #)	
PICK-	UP	MAIT	MAIL	
	(Busin	ess Entity Na	me)	_
•				
	(Docur	ment Number)		_
Certified Copies		Certificate	s of Status	 -
Special Instructio	ns to Fili	ng Officer:		
		•		
		,		
105-3	559	<u> </u>		_]
^				

Office Use Only



200047120462

03/04/05--01027--020 **30.00

05 MAR -4 PM 1:15
SELVE SEEL FLORIDA

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor	rection rporations		
SUBJECT: AMAZ	ZING GRACIES CAFE, L.L.C.		
	(Name of Limited Liability Company)		-
	f Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. condence concerning this matter to the following:		
	Richard W. Wasserman		
-	(Name of Person)	•	
	Law Office Richard W. Wasserman		
	(Firm/Company)		
	7230 MIami Lakeway S.		
	(Address)	•	
	Miami Lakes, FL 33014	_	
	(City/State and Zip Code))5 T	ಚೀನವಾ
For further information	concerning this matter, please call:	AR-4	
Richard	W. Wasserman at (305 532-3431 7) (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number).	<u> </u>	
	(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	**	
moderate at the first	St. Housing amounts	വ	
Enclosed is a check for the			
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	**X \$30.00 Filing Fee &	osed)	

STREET ADDRESS:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	AMAZING GRACIES CAFE, L.L.C.				
	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)				
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on Jan. 12, 2005 and as document number L05000003397	ssigned	<u>.</u>		
SECOND:	The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adliability company:	lopted b	y the l	imited	
	The members of this company shall be				
	ALAN BUCCHINO 51% participation 1517 Moss Ave Leesburg, FL 34748	100 m	TALL	051	
	SHARON DOWNEY 49% participation 1517 Moss Avenue Leesburg, FL 34748		AHASSEE, FLORID	MAR-4 PH 1: 15	The form of
Dated Fe	ebruary 17, 2005,		A		
	What Wasses man authorized representative of a member	/c			
	Richard W. Wasserman				
	Typed or printed name of signee				

Filing Fee: \$25.00